
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX POSER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P M2/2/2W. Dance 493139 11/0249

 2 JIMARY DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 6P M2/2/2M. Ross 493426 17/1192

 3 OPEN SLATHER Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 4P M3/2R. Jones 492361 4/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING WINKS Last start winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2J. Mackay 535118 5/4189

 2 SHAFTED Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1J. Porter 532397 5/4124

 3 JILL DOO Last start winner TAR, 07/05/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1D. Wilson 534256 4/3240

 4 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3177

 5 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0165

 6 PICK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13119

 7 PAPER KITE Last start Country winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4Y 5/4A. Ivers 532382 1/0120

 8 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2186

 9 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score KEM, 13/03/2021, R7, Y 7Y 1Y 1Y 5/3L. Walker 527549 4/1180

 10 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 525604 2/1171

 11 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1155

 12 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3C. Murray 499756 2/1153

 13 THAT'S LIL COCO Weighted points score MAT, 26/04/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3T. Butler 508898 2/1141

 14 BO FOCUS Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5P 4Y 5/4T. Kunde 496543 1/0120

 15 MURIEL TARANTINO Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2117

 16 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4103

 17 KIARNI JACK 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/899

 18 TORPEDO ROSE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3B. Sandes 526971 3/198

 19 KEY CAN DO Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/493

 20 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/090

 21 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4R. White 536221 1/090

 22 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/281

 23 KIARNI RAYE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/078

 24 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/078

 25 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/078

 26 URBAN KID Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3S. Carr 526501 2/178

 27 KIARNI JYE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5Y 5/4J. Roche 523795 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO Last start winner TAR, 07/05/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1D. Wilson 534256 4/3240

 2 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3177

 3 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0165

 4 PICK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13119

 5 PAPER KITE Last start Country winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4Y 5/4A. Ivers 532382 1/0120

 6 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2186

 7 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score KEM, 13/03/2021, R7, Y 7Y 1Y 1Y 5/3L. Walker 527549 4/1180

 8 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 525604 2/1171

 9 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 3Y 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1155

 10 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3C. Murray 499756 2/1153

 11 THAT'S LIL COCO Weighted points score MAT, 26/04/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3T. Butler 508898 2/1141

 12 BO FOCUS Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5P 4Y 5/4T. Kunde 496543 1/0120

 13 MURIEL TARANTINO Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2117

 14 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4103

 15 KIARNI JACK 1 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/899

 16 TORPEDO ROSE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3B. Sandes 526971 3/198

 17 KEY CAN DO Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/493

 18 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/090

 19 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4R. White 536221 1/090

 20 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/281

 21 URBAN KID Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3S. Carr 526501 2/178

 22 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/078

 23 KIARNI RAYE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/078

 24 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/078

 25 KIARNI JYE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5Y 5/4J. Roche 523795 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT 2 Last start winner RIC, 23/05/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 6P 1/2J. Mackay 508895 29/28306

 2 LATELY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 7P 1/2J. Miles 507764 15/14282

 3 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 10/8282

 4 FULL BARRA 2 Last start winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2G. Robertson 489915 7/6263

 5 MINDIE Last start winner GAR, 15/05/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2B. Sloan 497199 6/5261

 6 BLACK FIRE OPAL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/1C. Murray 496677 7/6231

 7 SOCK'S MULWEE Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 6Y 3P 2P 3/1/2V. Cleghorn 498807 6/5255

 8 ZIPPING WINKS Last start winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2J. Mackay 535118 5/4189

 9 SHAFTED Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1J. Porter 532397 5/4124
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MACEVOY Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R1, P 2P M/1L. Masterson 537191 0/0134

 2 SIAKAM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/068

 3 SONGAR PIPER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 5P 2P M/1S. Greene 528643 0/096

 4 TRENAYR ROAD First start M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/00

 5 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/056

 6 SYD KNOWS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1C. Kedwell 533367 0/052

 7 ALISHA EYES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 537105 0/048

 8 KIARNI MICHAEL Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R1, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1T. Roche 538862 0/048

 9 KIARNI MIA Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 8Y M/1T. Roche 538864 0/038

 10 LITTLE CHIPPER Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8P M/1V. Cleghorn 533258 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ART ROYAL Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2B. Keene 496968 8/7237

 2 MY DILEMMA Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2A. Woods 532275 5/4186

 3 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1A. Yarnold 508712 6/4243

 4 ASTON SAPPORO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 499299 17/4165

 5 ESTHER'S THRILL 2 Last start winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 5/3246

 6 ZULU SMILE Last start winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 5Y 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3170

 7 KIARNI DECLAN Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0142

 8 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4186

 9 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 1M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 5/3179

 10 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0171

 11 WINLOCK JAGUAR Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5132

 12 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1M. Davidson 521941 11/10228

 13 SHE'S DIABOLICAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 534113 1/0174

 14 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2168

 15 ZIPPING LATTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3165

 16 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/0147

 17 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 5/3141

 18 ONE COLD HOMBRE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1C. Kedwell 530474 4/3141

 19 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R6, Y 5Y 4P 3P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2137

 20 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0126

 21 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1114

 22 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7114

 23 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4103

 24 LAGOON SUNSHINE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1B. Sandes 525756 6/5100

 25 KIARNI JACK 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/899

 26 NO TICKETS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2G. Roylett 507362 4/299

 27 TORPEDO ROSE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3B. Sandes 526971 3/198

 28 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/090

 29 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/281

 30 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/481

 31 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/078

 33 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/078

 34 RHYNO'S KISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/366

 35 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S THRILL 2 Last start winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 5/3246

 2 ZULU SMILE Last start winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 5Y 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3170

 3 KIARNI DECLAN Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0142

 4 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4186

 5 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 1M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 5/3179

 6 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0171

 7 WINLOCK JAGUAR Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5132

 8 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1M. Davidson 521941 11/10228

 9 SHE'S DIABOLICAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 534113 1/0174

 10 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2168

 11 ZIPPING LATTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3165

 12 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/0147

 13 ONE COLD HOMBRE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1C. Kedwell 530474 4/3141

 14 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 5/3141

 15 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R6, Y 5Y 4P 3P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2137

 16 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0126

 17 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1114

 18 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7114

 19 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5Y 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4103

 20 LAGOON SUNSHINE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1B. Sandes 525756 6/5100

 21 KIARNI JACK 2 Weighted points score WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/899

 22 NO TICKETS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2G. Roylett 507362 4/299

 23 TORPEDO ROSE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3B. Sandes 526971 3/198

 24 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/090

 25 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/281

 26 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/481

 27 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/078

 28 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/078

 29 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/078

 30 RHYNO'S KISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/366

 31 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN 3 Last start winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 1P 6C 4C 1/2T. Macdonald 498877 19/12196

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 1/1R. Delaney 531949 11/9339

 3 SMOKEY BACON 2 Last start winner GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2T. Mason 508269 8/7267

 4 VICIOUS Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P (FEL)P 3/1/1D. Solomon 534260 6/5285

 5 LUCK AND FUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 3/1/1A. Woods 525203 7/5255

 6 ART ROYAL Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2B. Keene 496968 8/7237

 7 MY DILEMMA Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2A. Woods 532275 5/4186

 8 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1A. Yarnold 508712 6/4243

 9 ASTON SAPPORO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 499299 17/4165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRINDLE BEAUTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 1P 2Y 5P 5/4B. Deguara 536321 1/0112

 2 KAPOW Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Smith 539837 1/0151

 3 MR. DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R3, P 2P M/1D. Wilson 534255 0/0134

 4 JACK DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R2, P 2P 3P M/1D. Wilson 534253 0/0132

 5 LAUGHING BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R3, P 3P M/1J. Flipp 532273 0/0117

 6 LADY SYRENE Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R2, P 3P M/1A. Ivers 536521 0/0117

 7 MIGHTY MRS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/05/2021, R4, P

GAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1E. Price 537586 0/0110

 8 SONGAR PIPER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 5P 2P M/1S. Greene 528643 0/096

 9 SONGAR WHISPER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/05/2021, R3, P 4P M/1S. Greene 528644 0/058

 10 MICKEY DOO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/05/2021, R2, P 4P M/1D. Wilson 534261 0/058
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P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LOW FLYING CROW 2 Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R5, Y 8Y 5P 4P 4/1/2M. Edwards 499970 11/6146

 2 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 15/05/2021, R9, C 5C 4P 4P 4/1/1B. Keene 496967 9/7129

 3 FIREBALL SHOW Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2R. Vines 522529 5/2231

 4 HEMI DEMI SEMI Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2S. Kedwell 533364 3/2186

 5 SHE'S DIABOLICAL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 534113 1/0174

 6 ZIPPING LATTE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/0165

 7 PROPAGANDIST 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0126

 8 ESTHER'S THRILL 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/4N. Holloway 532753 5/0246

 9 ZELIA Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R9, Y 7Y 3P 7P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0190

 10 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R2, C 4C 5C (FEL)P 5/3A. Woods 529610 7/1187

 11 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3C. Lamb 534109 2/1150

 12 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3W. Dance 532039 3/1132

 13 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4120

 14 FERNANDO JACK Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 533344 1/0111

 15 NO TICKETS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/199

 16 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2B. Keene 496970 3/287

 17 LUCY BOW Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 4Y 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIREBALL SHOW Last start winner GAR, 21/05/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2R. Vines 522529 5/2231

 2 HEMI DEMI SEMI Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2S. Kedwell 533364 3/2186

 3 SHE'S DIABOLICAL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 534113 1/0174

 4 ZIPPING LATTE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/0165

 5 PROPAGANDIST 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0126

 6 ESTHER'S THRILL 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/4N. Holloway 532753 5/0246

 7 ZELIA Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R9, Y 7Y 3P 7P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0190

 8 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score WPK, 22/05/2021, R2, C 4C 5C (FEL)P 5/3A. Woods 529610 7/1187

 9 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3C. Lamb 534109 2/1150

 10 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3W. Dance 532039 3/1132

 11 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4120

 12 FERNANDO JACK Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 533344 1/0111

 13 NO TICKETS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/199

 14 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2B. Keene 496970 3/287

 15 LUCY BOW Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 4Y 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO WAY JOSE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/05/2021, R2, P

GAR, 16/04/2021, R2, P

7P 2P 2P M/1C. Hensing 535623 0/0116

 2 TEAMSTER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 18/05/2021, R1, P

GOS, 11/05/2021, R1, P

2P 4P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 529891 0/0114

 3 MIGHTY MRS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/05/2021, R4, P

GAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1E. Price 537586 0/0110

 4 ZAMBORA LACE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/078

 5 BRISK IMPACT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1B. Sandes 530524 0/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHOWTIME JACK Last start winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R6, P 1P 3C 5P 4/1/2H. Tatian 520240 9/1212

 2 JIMARY DYNAMITE 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 4/1/1M. Ross 493426 17/9192

 3 LOW FLYING CROW 1 Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R5, Y 8Y 5P 4P 4/1/1M. Edwards 499970 11/0146

 4 ASTON REWARD Last start winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1C 5/2J. Mackay 536277 8/2292

 5 JABENI Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R4, P 2P 3C 5P 5/3C. Hensing 525218 7/1250

 6 SAILING HOME Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3S. Carr 532487 4/1180

 7 NIMBLE LULU Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 7C 5/4S. Grey 532549 4/0163

 8 ALL STAR PUNK Dropping in grade RIC, 16/04/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/1J. Coyle 522892 9/1128

 9 AWESOME BUDDY Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 7Y 5Y 7P 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIAKAM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/068

 2 BUMP BYRNES Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 11/05/2021, R1, P 8P M/1A. Foukkare 528650 0/025

 3 BRISK IMPACT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1B. Sandes 530524 0/068

 4 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/056

 5 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4Y M/1A. Foukkare 528653 0/052

 6 SYD KNOWS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1C. Kedwell 533367 0/052

 7 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 May 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX POSER 2 Last start winner GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 3/1/2W. Dance 493139 11/7249

 2 ASTON SAPPORO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 1P 3/1/1M. Davidson 499299 17/12165
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